Ardennentour

B 265 Ziilpich| T

B 265 Langendorf| < 43

Birvenich| =) <=mm| 29 7.2
Achemer Mihle| mmm)>

Berg| T T~ 37 109
Duttling| T 71— 40 149
B 265 Gemind[E=y1T T 65 214
B 266 Einruhr[ 1% | 120 334
Dedenborn| T_T— 57| 391
Hammer[ T T4 | 37| 428
Widdau| < 26| 454
Rohren| T~ 30| 484
Alzen| T_T~ 35 519
Kalterherberg|¢mmm=) | 40| 559
bis Kreisverkehr|mmm> | 82| 641
Sourbrodt|[¢mm E=)| 43| e84
Ovifat| T~ 14| 698
Xhoffraix | s> 46| 744
nach 0,8 km| <z 08 752
Malmedy| ~T_T— 73| 825
Stavelot| T_T— 76| 901
Trois Ponts | s> 52| 953
Coo| L 21| 974
Trois Ponts| T_ T~ 21| 995
Grand Haileux| < 81 1076
Petit Thier| < 6,6 114.2
St. Vith| TT_T1~ | 138 1280
Setz| T T~ 79| 1359
Schonberg| T T 41| 1400
Andler| T T~ 29| 142,9
Losheimer Graben| "T_T~ ] 109] 1538
B 265 nach 4,5 km |===)>> 45 1583
Udenbreth| T~ 20 1603
Kreisverkehr| < 31| 1634
vor Reifferscheid | > 92| 1726
Sistig| T T 38| 1764
Rinnen| T_T~ 34| 1798
Sétenich| < 20| 1818
Kall| < 45| 1863
Voissel| T_T1- 1,7| 188,
Bleibuir@@mm=) | 27| 1907
Glehnmm==) | 20| 1927
Eicks| < 31| 1958
Floisdorf| ) 20( 197,8
BIKER.pg| Schwerfen[ T _T4mm| 258 2006




| RIREN . DE|

Zulpich 6,6 207,2

Gesamt 210 Kilometer
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